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Michigan General Election - November 2, 2004

OFFICIAL RESULTS FEDERAL & STATE

are now available! Current returns are with 74
of 74 precincts and 8 of 8 AVCBSs reporting--

100.00% --accounting for 65.86% of the i z 485, 2 ko
109571 registered voters. Fﬂ%ﬂoﬁgtc ﬁ! Tm fgi Pﬁ{}ﬂﬁh

Use the above navigation icons to quickly jump to other results.

President of the United States

1 position

L z. e

Precincts Reporting * 3% :’ﬁ* . ATy
" & U.S. . -

. Libertarian Natural Law
Republican Democrat Green Taxpayers

74 of 74 8 of 8 AVCR George W. John F. David Michael Anthony Michael Walter

. 0 S .
Precincts Bush Kerry Cobb Peroutka Badnarik Brown
TOTAL 40029 31025 76 103 126 24

Detailed Results are available

Ralph
Nader

412



Representative in Congress 7th District

1 position
&z ;
Precincts Reporting %‘*
™ &
Republican Democrat Green U.S. Taxpayers
Joe Sharon Marie Jason David
740f74 g 0t g AVCBS .
Precincts Schwarz Renier Seagraves Horn
TOTAL 39007 24736 788 2661
Detailed Results are available.
State Representative 64th District
1 position
"
Precincts Reporting ﬂ *"‘*
Republican Democrat
45 of 45 Precinct 6 of 6 AVCB Rick Martin J.
0 recincts 0 S R
Baxter Griffin
TOTAL 18787 18429

Detailed Results are available.

5.

Libertarian

Kenneth
Proctor

649

Robert
Ross

498



State Representative 65th District

1 position
L"
Precincts Reporting ﬁ :(i"‘
Republican Democrat
) Leslie Mike
29 of 29 Precincts 2 of 2 AVCBs . ;
Mortimer Simpson
TOTAL 16050 15465

Detailed Results are available.

Member of the State Board of Education

2 positions
MATURAL
5. >
- - L"

Precincts Reporting T :{f _ Natural

! "". @ Libertarian Law

Republican Democrat Green U.S. Taxpayers
74 of 74 8of8 Nancy |Robert M. | Marianne Yared |HerbertS. | Peter Gail M. Stephanie Scotty Ernie Colette

Precincts | AVCBs Danhof Smart = McGuire | Moyer Ponzetti Graeser | Poortenga Boman | Whiteside MclLogan

TOTAL 33035 29500 26196 24530 1182 1932 1523 2176 913 1131

Detailed Results are available.




Member of the University of Michigan Board of Regents

2 positions
1 b, s
Precincts Reporting [+ % ¥) 3{,,‘3 PARTY
' "". @ Libertarian Natural Law
Republican Democrat Green | U.S. Taxpayers
74 of 74 8of8 Patrick Carl OliviaP. | S. Martin | Nathaniel Karen Joe Michael R. | James Lewis Mary F.

Precincts | AVCBs | Anderson | Meyers Maynard | Taylor Damren Adams | Sanger | Corliss | Hudler |Debusschere

TOTAL 30591 30059 26702 23768 959 2869 1589 1036 1058 1367

Detailed Results are available.

Member of the Michigan State University Board of Trustees

2 positions
L %, MATURAL
Precincts Reporting [ v ) :{f Py
™ & U.S. - -
: Libertarian | Natural Law
Republican Democrat Green Taxpayers
74 of 74 8 of 8 AVCB Melanie Randall Joel I. Phil Benjamin Alan Crystal Bill Michael H. Katherine
. 0 S . . . .
Precincts Foster | Pittman Ferguson | Thompson  Burgis Van Sickle | Hall | Miller Dern
TOTAL | 32619 31333 25337 22779 1002 2655 1521 1222 1545

Detailed Results are available.




Member of the Wayne State University Board of Governors

2 positions
MATVRAL
5, >
- - L"

Precincts Reporting T :{f Us Natural

! "". @ e Libertarian Law

Republican Democrat Green | Taxpayers

74 of 74 8of8 Susan Licata Paul C. Tina Annetta Margaret Philip A. Jerry Thomas W. Kathleen

Precincts | AVCBs  |Haroutunian |Hillegonds | Abbott | Miller | Guttshall | Adams | Jankiewicz  Jones Oakford

TOTAL 28600 30353 24619 24889 1325 2257 1716 1274 1442

Detailed Results are available.




Blackman #1
Blackman #2
Blackman #3
Blackman #4
Blackman #5
Blackman #6
Blackman #7
Blackman #8

Columbia #1
Columbia #2
Columbia #3
Concord
Grass Lake #1
Grass Lake #2
Hanover #1
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DETAILED results for President of the United States

To find a particular township quickly, choose "Find" from the Edit Menu (control-f or command-f) and enter the name of the

Poll % Reg.  George W.
Book | Voters Bush
-- -- 40029

641 39.16% 253
590 46.49% 292
395 40.27% 207
551 31.24% 267
586 |34.41% 293

863 | 48.67%

520

1017 |54.24% 653
1146 |55.15% 682
2046 N/A 1091
1303 |70.82% 727
1221 |73.96% 744
1759 |76.48% 1061
1353 |72.55% 843
1330 |78.79% 773
1536 |78.69% 911
934 | 73.03% 581

township.

John F.
Kerry

31025
382
292
179
275
281
335
352
450
908
560
454
679
483
532
600
342

David
Cobb
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Hanover #2
Henrietta #1
Henrietta #2
Leoni #1
Leoni #2
Leoni #3
Leoni #4
Leoni #5

Liberty #1
Liberty #2
Napoleon #1
Napoleon #2
Napoleon #3

Norvell #1
Norvell #2
Parma

Pulaski

Rives #1

Rives #2
Sandstone #1
Sandstone #2
Sandstone #3
Spring Arbor #1
Spring Arbor #2
Spring Arbor #3

AVCB

AVCB

1035
1057
1125
1386
894
1080
1395
221
1322
1035
697
912
872
1001
649
792
967
1254
1017
1284
1040
820
588
532
895
1169
398

64.97%
73.15%
62.78%
52.58%
48.91%
49.41%
53.18%
60.88%
N/A
79.68%
76.01%
55.75%
53.37%
59.02%
N/A
76.15%
70.12%
66.35%
72.38%
59.67%
70.51%
72.95%
76.26%
67.94%
82.49%
71.94%
82.74%

George W.
Bush

618
595
601
741
453
Sl
758
125
628
662
444
SIS
463
576
335
459
503
714
635
774
690
554
396
343
720
810
258

John F.
Kerry

403
446
506
626
427
541
617
93
667
365
245
382
395
413
304
326
448
523
363
478
331
265
180
181
162
347
136

David
Cobb

1
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George W. John F. David  Michael Anthony = Michael Walter Ralph
Bush Kerry Cobb Peroutka | Badnarik | Brown Nader

Spring Arbor #4 1456 1 79.52% 975 460 1 4 1 0 9
Springport 929 |65.98% 577 332 0 3 1 0 11
Summit #1 572 |48.52% 295 267 3 1 0 0 4
Summit #2 807 47.36% 475 326 0 0 2 0 2
Summit #3 1132 |52.14% 685 434 1 4 1 0 6
Summit #4 691 |58.76% 447 237 0 0 1 0 4
Summit #5 885 |53.67% 563 305 2 3 1 0 5
Summit #6 1044 |59.73% 737 302 1 0 0 0 4
Summit #7 693 | 55.04% 401 281 0 1 4 0 2
Summit #8 672 |51.45% 319 338 0 2 0 0 3
Summit #9 114 |45.42% 53 59 0 1 0 0 0
Summit #10 744 |54.71% 415 322 0 0 0 0 4
Summit #11 695 47.47% 310 373 2 0 1 2 4
Summit #12 586 51.86% 373 206 0 0 2 1 3

AVCB01| 1738 N/A 1078 633 0 3 2 0 5

AVCB02 | 1284 N/A 743 496 0 4 1 0 10
Tompkins 1319 |68.99% 772 537 0 2 2 0 4
Waterloo 1498 73.22% 771 701 2 1 2 1 7
City of Jackson Ward 1, #1 596 |38.38% 150 438 2 0 1 0 3
City of Jackson Ward 1, #2 523  |44.44% 34 479 1 0 0 0 2
City of Jackson Ward 1, #3 515 44.82% 57 452 1 0 1 0 0
City of Jackson Ward 2, #1 533 50.86% 271 251 0 2 3 0 3
City of Jackson Ward 2, #2 394 |45.87% 177 212 0 0 3 0 1
City of Jackson Ward 2, #3 575 |38.31% 198 369 0 0 1 3 4
City of Jackson Ward 3, #1 338 139.86% 92 237 0 0 0 1 6
City of Jackson Ward 3, #2 604 49.03% 255 339 0 2 3 0 1
City of Jackson Ward 3, #3 581 |52.39% 257 317 1 2 1 0 3



City of Jackson Ward 3, #4
City of Jackson Ward 4, #1
City of Jackson Ward 4, #2
City of Jackson Ward 4, #3
City of Jackson Ward 5, #1
City of Jackson Ward 5, #2
City of Jackson Ward 6, #1
City of Jackson Ward 6, #2
City of Jackson Ward 6, #3
AVCBO01
AVCBO02
AVCBO03

157
504
742
1008
549
573
1163
390
1078
337
976
462

39.05%
48.84%
48.24%
56.60%
29.23%
30.91%
61.34%
51.25%
58.40%
N/A
N/A
N/A

George W.
Bush

72
231
334
543
148
209
625
165
595

98
546
200

John F.
Kerry

81
267
398
455
390
354
520
221
468
235
412
247

David
Cobb

0
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DETAILED results for Representative In Congress 7th District

To find a particular township quickly, choose "Find" from the Edit Menu (control-f or command-f) and enter the name of the

township.
Poll % Reg. Joe Sharon Marie Jason David Kenneth
Book | Voters Schwarz Renier Seagraves Horn Proctor
TOTAL -- -- 39007 24736 788 2661 649
Blackman #1 641 39.16% 256 298 6 26 5
Blackman #2 590 46.49% 289 237 3 25 1
Blackman #3 395 40.27% 195 160 4 18 2
Blackman #4 551 31.24% 259 209 19 17 4
Blackman #5 586 34.41% 292 226 10 22 0
Blackman #6 863 48.67% 507 256 17 25 6
Blackman #7 1017 54.24% 642 253 9 29 6
Blackman #8 1146 55.15% 640 349 17 47 8
AVCB | 2046 N/A 1149 751 9 38 10
Columbia #1 1303 70.82% 708 444 16 41 13
Columbia #2 1221 73.96% 734 327 10 63 8
Columbia #3 1759 76.48% 1045 504 17 49 14
Concord 1353 72.55% 835 347 14 50 12
Grass Lake #1 1330 78.79% 732 470 8 20 15
Grass Lake #2 1536 | 78.69% 864 497 19 41 18
Hanover #1 934 73.03% 550 234 7 55 11



Hanover #2
Henrietta #1
Henrietta #2
Leoni #1
Leoni #2
Leoni #3
Leoni #4
Leoni #5

Liberty #1
Liberty #2
Napoleon #1
Napoleon #2
Napoleon #3

Norvell #1
Norvell #2
Parma

Pulaski

Rives #1

Rives #2
Sandstone #1
Sandstone #2
Sandstone #3
Spring Arbor #1
Spring Arbor #2
Spring Arbor #3

AVCB

AVCB

1035
1057
1125
1386
894
1080
1395
221
1322
1035
697
912
872
1001
649
792
967
1254
1017
1284
1040
820
588
532
895
1169
398

64.97%
73.15%
62.78%
52.58%
48.91%
49.41%
53.18%
60.88%
N/A
79.68%
76.01%
55.75%
53.37%
59.02%
N/A
76.15%
70.12%
66.35%
72.38%
59.67%
70.51%
72.95%
76.26%
67.94%
82.49%
71.94%
82.74%

Joe
Schwarz

609
565
501
697
427
484
756
117
630
602
401
490
400
594
340
408
501
708
611
716
618
501
360
330
662
779
239

Sharon Marie
Renier

288
405
518
482
340
436
487
77
573
294
200
303
320
301
246
268
okl
410
256
401
276
213
128
136
137
249
115

Jason
Seagraves

3
13
15
29
14
14
18

David
Horn

55
31
35
62
30
41
45

o2
62
49
27
33
19
15
20
16
gl
77
61
63
42
47
17
49
60
18

Kenneth
Proctor

11
11
9
16
9
16
18

12

10
11

11
10

14



Joe Sharon Marie Jason David Kenneth

Schwarz Renier Seagraves Horn Proctor

Spring Arbor #4 1456 | 79.52% 954 328 19 69 9
Springport 929 65.98% 564 280 9 23 10
Summit #1 572 48.52% 295 197 9 19 1
Summit #2 807 47.36% 472 253 5 32 5
Summit #3 1132 | 52.14% 713 313 9 33 9
Summit #4 691 58.76% 431 188 6 26 2
Summit #5 885 53.67% 587 216 12 29 6
Summit #6 1044 | 59.73% 728 200 12 48 11
Summit #7 693 55.04% 405 205 5 27 10
Summit #8 672 51.45% 306 270 13 38
Summit #9 114 45.42% 51 47 1 1
Summit #10 744 54.71% 414 248 11 31
Summit #11 695 47.47% 305 304 8 20 10
Summit #12 586 51.86% 413 121 7 14

AVCBO1| 1738 N/A 1148 458 11 43 9

AVCB02 1284 N/A 757 401 8 29
Tompkins 1319 68.99% 734 446 10 54 14
Waterloo 1498 | 73.22% 754 586 16 44 6
City of Jackson Ward 1, #1 596 38.38% 137 402 11 11 11
City of Jackson Ward 1, #2 523 44.44% 40 439 3 15 3
City of Jackson Ward 1, #3 515 44.82% 61 413 8 7 2
City of Jackson Ward 2, #1 533 50.86% 226 210 7 51 7
City of Jackson Ward 2, #2 394 45.87% 157 180 4 25 5
City of Jackson Ward 2, #3 575 38.31% 196 318 13 18 7
City of Jackson Ward 3, #1 338 39.86% 85 221 4 9 4
City of Jackson Ward 3, #2 604 49.03% 253 272 3 26 7
City of Jackson Ward 3, #3 581 52.39% 261 263 6 11 5



City of Jackson Ward 3, #4
City of Jackson Ward 4, #1
City of Jackson Ward 4, #2
City of Jackson Ward 4, #3
City of Jackson Ward 5, #1
City of Jackson Ward 5, #2
City of Jackson Ward 6, #1
City of Jackson Ward 6, #2
City of Jackson Ward 6, #3
AVCBO01
AVCB02
AVCBO03

157
504
742
1008
549
573
1163
390
1078
337
976
462

39.05%
48.84%
48.24%
56.60%
29.23%
30.91%
61.34%
51.25%
58.40%
N/A
N/A
N/A

Joe
Schwarz

72
215
317
550
151
221
655
153
633

81
2
197

Sharon Marie
Renier

64
201
324
342
335
288
368
179
329
224
310
221

Jason
Seagraves

4
13
16
10

16
10
11

David
Horn

20
38
29
19
23
50
23
46

28
13

Kenneth
Proctor

2
2
7
8
11
8
15

13
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DETAILED results for State Representative 64th District

To find a particular township quickly, choose "Find" from the Edit Menu (control-f or command-f) and enter the name of the

township.
Poll % Reg. Rick Martin J. Robert
Book Voters Baxter Griffin Ross
TOTAL - -- 18787 18429 498
Concord 1353 72.55% 797 483 11
Hanover #1 934 73.03% o554 332 12
Hanover #2 1035 64.97% 604 387 5
Napoleon #1 912 55.75% 467 393 3
Napoleon #2 872 53.37% 418 390 3
Napoleon #3 1001 59.02% 514 451 4
AVCB 649 N/A 302 310 5
Parma 1254 66.35% 671 510 5
Pulaski 1017 72.38% 636 334 3
Sandstone #1 820 72.95% 503 278 13
Sandstone #2 588 76.26% 368 192 0
Sandstone #3 532 67.94% 298 208 4
Spring Arbor #1 895 82.49% 689 176 3
Spring Arbor #2 1169 71.94% 758 364 3
Spring Arbor #3 398 82.74% 240 131 8

Spring Arbor #4 1456 79.52% 850 533 28



Summit #1
Summit #2
Summit #3
Summit #4
Summit #5
Summit #6
Summit #7
Summit #8
Summit #9
Summit #10
Summit #11
Summit #12

AVCB01
AVCB02

City of Jackson Ward 1, #1
City of Jackson Ward 1, #2
City of Jackson Ward 1, #3
City of Jackson Ward 2, #1
City of Jackson Ward 2, #2
City of Jackson Ward 2, #3
City of Jackson Ward 3, #1
City of Jackson Ward 3, #2
City of Jackson Ward 3, #3
City of Jackson Ward 3, #4
City of Jackson Ward 4, #1
City of Jackson Ward 4, #2
City of Jackson Ward 4, #3

572
807
1132
691
885
1044
693
672
114
744
695
586
1738
1284
596
523
515
533
394
575
338
604
581
157
504
742
1008

48.52%
47.36%
52.14%
58.76%
53.67%
59.73%
55.04%
51.45%
45.42%
54.71%
47.47%
51.86%
N/A
N/A
38.38%
44.44%
44.82%
50.86%
45.87%
38.31%
39.86%
49.03%
52.39%
39.05%
48.84%
48.24%
56.60%

Rick
Baxter
253
374
543
335
406
544
314
329
49
396
274
308
887
566
157
67
67
263
177
219
91
232
243
57
241
318
387

Martin J.
Griffin
292
406
535
325
444
453
345
315
53
313
383
244
721
631
413
435
418
250
199
339
238
352
318
91
233
390
571

Robert
Ross

6
3
25
11
19
26
11
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City of Jackson Ward 5, #1

City of Jackson Ward 5, #2

City of Jackson Ward 6, #1

City of Jackson Ward 6, #2

City of Jackson Ward 6, #3
AVCBO01
AVCB02
AVCBO03

549
573
1163
390
1078
337
976
462

29.23%
30.91%
61.34%
51.25%
58.40%
N/A
N/A
N/A

Rick
Baxter
155
194
465
145
443
81
379
159

Martin J.
Griffin
368
356
664
229
583
239
530
281

Robert
Ross

5
2
8
6
18

38
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DETAILED results for State Representative 65th District

To find a particular township quickly, choose "Find" from the Edit Menu (control-f or command-f) and enter the name of the

township.
Poll % Reg. Leslie Mike
Book Voters Mortimer Simpson

TOTAL -- - 16050 15465
Blackman #1 641 39.16% 230 384
Blackman #2 590 46.49% 261 300
Blackman #3 395 40.27% 175 208
Blackman #4 551 31.24% 257 261
Blackman #5 586 34.41% 273 285
Blackman #6 863 48.67% 436 389
Blackman #7 1017 54.24% 535 426
Blackman #8 1146 55.15% 612 473
AVCB 2046 N/A 967 1005
Columbia #1 1303 70.82% 514 737
Columbia #2 1221 73.96% 583 590
Columbia #3 1759 76.48% 833 862
Grass Lake #1 1330 78.79% 709 548
Grass Lake #2 1536 78.69% 806 652
Henrietta #1 1057 73.15% 524 504

Henrietta #2 1125 62.78% 542 530



Leslie Mike
Mortimer Simpson

Leoni #1 | 1386 | 52.58% | 662 | 654
Leoni #2 | 894 | 48.91% | 424 | 425
Leoni #3 | 1080 | 49.41% | 482 | 544
Leoni #4 | 1395 | 53.18% | 726 | 611
Leoni #5 | 221 | 60.88% | 120 | 89
| AVCB| 1322 | N/A | 567 | 699
Liberty #1 | 1035 | 79.68% | 598 | 390
Liberty #2 | 697 | 76.01% | 382 | 292
Norvell #1 | 792 | 76.15% | 314 | 434
Norvell #2 | 967 | 70.12% | 384 | 548
Rives #1 | 1284 | 59.67% | 687 | 529
Rives #2 | 1040 | 70.51% | 601 | 387
Springport | 929 | 65.98% | 529 | 357
"Tompkins | 1319 | 68.99% | 643 | 619
'Waterloo | 1498 | 73.22% | 674 | 733




ELEC ION Jackson

County
/ * P// (f/’( ELECTION RETURNS

DETAILED results for Member of the State Board of Education

To find a particular township quickly, choose "Find" from the Edit Menu (control-f or command-f) and enter the name of the

township.
Poll % Nancy @ Robert | Marianne | Herbert | Peter _ Gail M. | Stephanie | Scotty E_rnie_ Colette
Book = Re€d DanhofK M. Yared S. Ponzetti | Graeser Poortenga Boman Whiteside McLogan
Voters Smart McGuire Moyer
TOTAL | -- -- 33035 = 29500 26196 24530 1182 1932 1523 2176 913 1131

Blackman #1 641 39.16% 207 175 317 288 10 18 10 19 3 18
Blackman #2 590 146.49% 233 209 234 213 9 21 16 30 13 11
Blackman #3 395 40.27% 173 153 172 144 7 16 6 14 2 8
Blackman #4 551 131.24% 229 206 220 205 11 18 6 20
Blackman #5 586 34.41% 241 211 235 209 13 25 12 28 8 16
Blackman #6 863 48.67% 398 360 251 245 27 24 18 46 11 17
Blackman #7 1017 54.24% 499 421 309 319 12 28 18 32 7
Blackman #8 1146 55.15% | 533 486 359 334 23 32 28 37 13

AVCB 2046 | N/A 1000 917 818 782 12 28 16 44 12 17
Columbia #1 1303 [70.82% 606 553 457 431 22 44 34 46 8 28
Columbia #2 1221 73.96% 596 536 377 357 20 36 29 47 22 21
Columbia #3 1759 [76.48% 838 753 522 513 24 39 38 60 21 22
Concord 1353 72.55% | 701 630 401 373 16 42 28 88 20 23
Grass Lake #1 1330 (78.79% 644 580 469 412 18 24 18 45 23 10
Grass Lake #2 1536 (78.69% 752 685 515 461 23 49 17 51 20 28

Hanover #1 934 73.03% 429 371 287 265 24 18 22 38 15 14



Nancy | Robert | Marianne @ Herbert = Peter Gail M. @ Stephanie | Scotty Ernie Colette

Danhof M. Yared S. Ponzetti Graeser Poortenga Boman Whiteside McLogan
Smart McGuire Moyer

Hanover #2 1035 64.97% 490 446 323 287 18 24 20 36 18 19
Henrietta #1 1057 [73.15% 504 461 414 360 17 21 19 26 16 16
Henrietta #2 1125 62.78% 490 462 444 410 31 36 36 48 20 23
Leoni #1 1386 52.58% 549 501 507 459 36 52 36 81 28 36
Leoni #2 894 48.91% | 351 306 343 315 19 29 18 38 10 12
Leoni #3 1080 49.41% 383 336 425 412 18 46 29 63 27 29
Leoni #4 1395 53.18% 640 567 513 477 26 43 35 65 25 25
Leoni #5 221 60.88% 97 89 83 61 5 9 10 19 6 1

AVCB 1322 | N/A 524 492 584 547 12 43 42 25 12 20
Liberty #1 1035 [79.68% 550 481 295 280 17 31 25 28 14 15
Liberty #2 697 76.01% 343 314 211 199 11 20 8 31 12 15
Napoleon #1 912 55.75% 404 343 312 289 17 21 26 25 10 23
Napoleon #2 872 53.37% 345 291 341 308 13 32 26 21 9 18
Napoleon #3 1001 59.02% 449 401 339 310 13 28 27 30 9 20

AVCB| 649 = N/A | 284 264 249 234 12 23 14 14 4 6
Norvell #1 792 76.15% 325 311 270 265 12 33 21 32 10 16
Norvell #2 967 70.12% | 406 370 382 356 18 17 16 31 8 11
Parma 1254 66.35% 577 518 448 390 13 26 i) 26 13 18
Pulaski 1017 [72.38% 506 479 300 262 21 39 33 31 12 14
Rives #1 1284 59.67% 634 580 423 399 20 43 26 25 15 21
Rives #2 1040 70.51% 568 516 276 264 9 25} 30 24 6 15
Sandstone #1 820 [72.95% 441 399 223 216 10 20 19 24 5 10
Sandstone #2 588 76.26% 315 275 140 128 7 30 29 19 10 4
Sandstone #3 532 67.94% 269 241 158 154 8 8 10 19 16
Spring Arbor #1 | 895 82.49% 660 621 139 127 10 15 13 20 8 9
Spring Arbor #2 1169 71.94% 691 640 285 263 8 30 26 25} 17 13

Spring Arbor #3 | 398 82.74% 213 190 119 97 5 17 7 12 4 4



Nancy | Robert | Marianne @ Herbert = Peter Gail M. @ Stephanie | Scotty Ernie Colette

Danhof M. Yared S. Ponzetti Graeser Poortenga Boman Whiteside McLogan
Smart McGuire Moyer

Spring Arbor #4 1456 [79.52% | 835 751 383 372 18 44 31 34 14 14
Springport 929 165.98% 469 430 282 256 13 21 22 25 15 15
Summit #1 572 [48.529% | 237 203 209 201 14 12 14 18 10 4
Summit #2 807 [47.36% | 391 326 296 280 14 18 11 13 7 14
Summit #3 1132 [52.14% | 588 506 350 340 15 23 22 29 13 26
Summit #4 691 [58.76% | 388 322 210 203 12 12 11 12 5
Summit #5 885 [53.67% | 486 304 263 271 20 19 10 35 10
Summit #6 1044 [59.73% | 631 544 248 252 15 19 17 26 16
Summit #7 693 [55.04% | 356 279 228 216 12 20 17 24 15 11
Summit #8 672 [51.45%| 255 235 292 257 9 21 24 23 7 11
Summit #9 114 45.42% 33 36 52 50 1 2 2 3 3 2
Summit #10 744 [54.71%| 370 311 263 247 15 26 14 17 7 11
Summit #11 695 [47.47%| 256 220 314 303 9 17 14 22 11 20
Summit #12 586 [51.86% 324 279 170 172 10 14 14 19 8 6

AvcBol[1738 | N/A | 1016 | 933 530 524 13 21 17 35 14 12

AvcBoz2|1284 | N/A | 700 635 445 428 14 18 20 10 2 7
Tompkins 1319 [68.99% | 598 547 493 457 25 35 26 47 29 25
Waterloo 1498 [73.22% | 655 607 566 528 34 33 27 34 15 27
S\;g do‘;fi‘ikson 596 (38.38% 124 104 384 360 10 16 8 15 7 19
\(,3\;2; do';f:;kson 523 |44.44% 31 19 438 416 7 15 14 6 4 10
\(/3\;2; do‘;fi‘;kson 515 44.82% 47 40 411 391 8 16 11 5 7 7
\C/:\;g do‘;fiikson 533 50.86% 218 187 216 200 15 19 11 20 5 9
City of Jackson | 59, 45 6705 135 110 176 152 15 19 14 17 10 6

Ward 2, #2



Nancy | Robert | Marianne @ Herbert = Peter Gail M. @ Stephanie | Scotty Ernie Colette

Danhof M. Yared S. Ponzetti Graeser Poortenga Boman Whiteside McLogan
Smart McGuire Moyer

o do‘;JZ‘;kSO” 575 38.31% 180 | 153 310 297 16 19 17 19 9 21
o dogJZClkSO” 338 39.86% 77 68 214 200 6 12 9 6 2 10
\c/:\;g dogJi‘;kSO” 604 49.03% 185 | 180 300 263 6 13 12 11 10 16
S\;g dogJi%kSO” 581 (52.39% 202 194 268 243 12 12 12 15 5 8
\(/3\;2; do;JZston 157 39.05% 55 48 73 69 3 3 4 6 3 2
\c/:\;g dOZJZ‘ikSO” 504 48.84% 176 | 165 200 170 14 11 13 21 4 10
\c/:\;g dOZJZ‘;kSO” 742 4824% 269 | 218 305 273 20 24 17 16 15 16
City of Jackson 0
Word 4 43 1008 56.60% 455 | 374 371 341 24 20 18 25 15 12
\(/3\;2; do‘;JiclkSO” 549 20.23% 132 | 112 339 320 7 9 11 18 15 12
\c/:\;g dogJi‘;kSO” 573 30.91% 183 | 154 308 292 10 24 13 16 8 5
City of Jackson 0
Werd 6. 1 1163 61.34% 516 | 434 432 420 26 28 23 33 12 27
\(/3\;2; do‘;JZ‘;kSO” 300 51.25% 132 | 111 186 181 12 12 8 12 5 5
City of Jackson 0
Word 6. 43 1078 [58.40% 501 | 430 375 359 15 22 27 27 15 18
Avceol| 337 | N/A | 83 78 214 213 4 4 3 6
avceoz| 976 | N/A | 491 | 458 365 357 11 17 10 14 6 7

AVCBO03| 462 | N/A 168 165 228 236 1 11 5 6



ELEC ION Jackson

County
/ * P// (f/’( ELECTION RETURNS

DETAILED results for Member of the University of Michigan Board of Regents

To find a particular township quickly, choose "Find" from the Edit Menu (control-f or command-f) and enter the name of the

township.
Poll % Patrick Carl Olivia P. S._ Nathaniel | Karen Joe Michael Jamgs Mary F.
Book €Y Anderson Meyers Maynard  Martin  Damren Adams | Sanger R. | Lewis Debusschere
Voters Taylor Corliss Hudler
TOTAL | -- -- 30591 30059 26702 23768 959 2869 1589 1036 1058 1367

Blackman #1 641 39.16% 179 186 318 279 8 33 11 8 6 16
Blackman #2 590 146.49% 209 221 253 195 7 32 18 11 10 9
Blackman #3 395 140.27% 148 161 163 149 8 22 9 4 3 11
Blackman #4 551 31.24% 195 195 235 201 7 29 11 7 10 12
Blackman #5 586 34.41% 229 224 228 210 11 33 14 8 6 13
Blackman #6 863 48.67% 350 353 258 243 18 35 27 16 13 17
Blackman #7 1017 54.24% 456 468 326 280 4 34 23 13 10 19
Blackman #8 1146 55.15% 498 484 367 316 16 o7 29 18 16 16

AVCB 2046 = N/A 952 930 844 735 11 47 27 12 17 24
Columbia #1 1303 [70.82% 577 555 457 403 19 59 32 17 18 42
Columbia #2 1221 [73.96% 564 547 385 341 17 51 27 27 27 31
Columbia #3 1759 [76.48% 776 751 556 485 20 56 43 22 21 36
Concord 1353 [72.55% 655 634 420 365 13 64 33 15 17 22
Grass Lake #1 1330 [78.79% 592 577 470 415 14 48 18 26 25 16
Grass Lake #2 1536 [78.69% 698 690 523 440 38 62 30 19 23 38

Hanover #1 934 [73.03% 394 386 279 264 14 33 19 18 15 19



Patrick Carl Olivia P. S. Nathaniel = Karen Joe Michael | James Mary F.
Anderson Meyers Maynard Martin  Damren Adams | Sanger R. Lewis Debusschere

Taylor Corliss Hudler

Hanover #2 1035 64.97% 460 442 319 280 8 44 27 20 24 18
Henrietta #1 1057 [73.15% 473 459 385 354 22 40 20 17 17 19
Henrietta #2 1125 62.78% 460 467 450 419 26 o4 88 25 24 24
Leoni #1 1386 52.58% 529 534 508 420 23 96 35 22 24 44
Leoni #2 894 148.91% 311 301 365 308 14 52 21 10 14 20
Leoni #3 1080 49.41% 344 370 431 395 17 62 26 24 22 27
Leoni #4 1395 53.18% 601 586 519 458 17 66 36 19 21 39
Leoni #5 221 60.88% 89 89 74 63 2 20 11 8 8 6

AVCB 1322 | N/A 495 479 605 538 11 64 38 12 9 24
Liberty #1 1035 [79.68% 511 504 310 266 6 53 23 17 18 19
Liberty #2 697 76.01% 324 318 216 173 11 31 15 14 20 9
Napoleon #1 912 55.75% 365 361 324 279 7 ol 21 5) 9 24
Napoleon #2 872 53.37% 308 305 326 294 13 47 18 11 19 25
Napoleon #3 1001 59.02% 410 417 346 293 12 44 20 15 12 26

AVCB | 649 @ N/A 257 255 268 241 10 26 20 9 7 6
Norvell #1 792 76.15% 308 299 285 253 10 43 25 16 10 17
Norvell #2 967 70.12% 377 370 381 339 12 40 17 15 10 17
Parma 1254 66.35% 529 517 440 390 19 45 21 21 18 24
Pulaski 1017 72.38% 490 479 290 259 11 48 32 12 13 15
Rives #1 1284 59.67% 588 582 426 379 18 52 37 16 10 25
Rives #2 1040 [70.51% 519 512 281 253 9 51 46 11 9 18
Sandstone #1 820 72.95% 413 407 228 216 7 35 15 5 8 17
Sandstone #2 588 [76.26% 303 288 151 126 8 29 19 13 9
Sandstone #3 532 67.94% 249 246 162 151 4 13 13 13 12
Spring Arbor #1 | 895 82.49% 640 630 138 117 6 27 16 9 8
Spring Arbor #2 1169 [71.94% 657 658 276 254 6 38 31 20 20 17
Spring Arbor #3 | 398 82.74% 195 196 113 101 9 16 9 3 3 )



Patrick Carl Olivia P. S. Nathaniel = Karen Joe Michael | James Mary F.
Anderson Meyers Maynard Martin  Damren Adams | Sanger R. Lewis Debusschere

Taylor Corliss Hudler

Spring Arbor #4 1456 79.52% | 789 754 405 342 15 49 37 19 17 21
Springport 929 65.98% | 446 440 278 246 12 28 22 15 12 16
Summit #1 572 [4852% | 211 217 227 198 9 19 6 9 9 15
Summit #2 807 |47.36% | 348 337 307 282 11 20 14 9 8 12
Summit #3 1132 [52.14% | 537 526 377 328 9 7 17 12 17 23
Summit #4 691 |58.76% | 346 332 237 199 10 14 7 9 5 8
Summit #5 885 |53.67% | 422 405 287 247 17 29 14 19 18 15
Summit #6 1044 59.73% | 564 554 289 235 16 26 15 16 19 11
Summit #7 693 [55.04% | 307 299 236 213 7 27 18 6 13 15
Summit #8 672 [51.45% | 240 231 290 251 7 33 33 11 7 14
Summit #9 114 45.42%| 30 37 50 54 0 2 2 1 2 2
Summit #10 744 [54.71%| 337 325 263 239 8 34 16 8 10 20
Summit #11 695 [47.47%| 238 230 317 283 13 23 18 12 12 18
Summit #12 586 |51.86% | 298 291 178 162 6 18 15 10 14 10

AVCBO1 1738 | N/A 958 929 565 487 10 40 15 23 28 13

AVCB02 1284 | N/A 661 642 480 412 9 29 15 4 4 10
Tompkins 1319 /68.99% | 567 562 488 439 21 65 32 23 28 30
Waterloo 1498 [73.22% | 628 606 568 502 30 43 26 24 19 32
S\;g do‘;Ji‘ikSO” 506 38.38% 116 112 392 374 7 21 9 8 9 6
\(,3\;2; doiji‘;kson 523 44.44% 28 26 429 426 15 20 7 3 4 8
\(/3\;2; do‘;JZ‘;kSO” 515 44.82% 44 43 408 308 6 17 11 4 4 7
\C/:\;g do‘;JiikSO” 533 50.86% 194 187 233 201 15 21 14 8 5 10
City of Jackson | 59, 45 8705 129 120 174 145 5 26 11 11 15 9

Ward 2, #2



Patrick Carl Olivia P. S. Nathaniel = Karen Joe Michael | James Mary F.
Anderson Meyers Maynard Martin  Damren Adams | Sanger R. Lewis Debusschere

Taylor Corliss Hudler

o do‘;JZ‘;kSO” 575 38.31% 160 178 206 | 297 10 29 16 9 11 25
Cly of Jackson 333 30.86% 70 67 = 218 | 208 7 16 4 1 3 11
SV OSSN 604 4903% 176 | 179 288 | 261 6 22 14 7 9 14
Iy o1 Jackeon sg1 5230% 196 185 | 271 | 250 8 16 9 4 5 16
\(/3\;2; do;JZston 157 39.05% 56 52 67 64 2 4 2 4 5 5
Sy Oriatkoon 504 4gga% 160 | 159 | 205 | 175 9 25 13 4 6 11
\c/:\;g dOZJZ‘;kSO” 742 48.24% 226 223 314 277 15 31 12 16 14 24
City of Jackson 0
Word 4 43 1008 (56.60% 403 396 373 | 330 25 29 20 22 | 20 13
\(/3\;2; do‘;JiclkSO” 549 29.23% | 127 122 328 305 8 22 12 12 12 11
CIYOLIOCON 573 3091% 185 | 155 | 314 | 201 8 35 14 10 | 7 12
City of Jackson 0
Werd 6. 1 1163 61.34% 462 451 439 | 397 24 39 25 21 | 26 29
\(/3\;2; do‘;JZ‘;kSO” 390 51.25% 119 118 191 175 7 14 11 5 5 3
\(/3\;2; dogjigkson 1078 58.40% 449 440 405 351 15 22 23 18 23 16

Avceol 337 | NJA | 74 75 214 | 216 3 5 4

Avceoz| 976 | NJA | 476 459 365 | 340 8 22 14

AVCBO03 | 462 | N/A 167 162 237 228 3 11 6



ELEC ION Jackson

County
/ * P// (f/’( ELECTION RETURNS

DETAILED results for Member of the Michigan State University Board of Trustees

To find a particular township quickly, choose "Find" from the Edit Menu (control-f or command-f) and enter the name of the

township.
Poll % Melanie R_andall Joel 1. Phil Benjamin | Crystal Bill Michael Katherine
Book | €Y Foster | Pittman |Ferguson Thompson Alan \_/an Hall H. Dern
Voters Burgis Sickle Miller
TOTAL | -- -- 32619 31333 25337 22779 1002 2655 1521 1222 1545

Blackman #1 641 39.16% 205 199 295 278 6 32 12 11 9
Blackman #2 590 146.49% 241 209 214 207 10 39 12 18 16
Blackman #3 395 140.27% 172 159 153 154 7 15 4 3 14
Blackman #4 551 31.24% 224 202 218 204 10 24 12 5 13
Blackman #5 586 34.41% 233 231 220 209 12 30 11 12 18
Blackman #6 863 48.67% 395 383 241 212 14 28 25 25 14
Blackman #7 1017 54.24% 492 500 292 253 12 29 13 24 23
Blackman #8 1146 55.15% 527 511 355 292 21 35 31 26 16

AVCB 2046 | N/A 997 956 782 756 15 53 21 18 23
Columbia #1 1303 [70.82% 577 581 425 399 21 74 34 20 45
Columbia #2 1221 [73.96% 581 576 370 301 22 58 34 30 38
Columbia #3 1759 76.48% 809 788 536 469 18 67 32 29 88
Concord 1353 72.55% 699 667 387 327 15 64 27 28 29
Grass Lake #1 1330 [78.79% 641 599 429 393 13 35 31 23 29
Grass Lake #2 1536 [78.69% 739 685 489 442 29 60 41 33 36

Hanover #1 934 73.03% 429 421 258 237 11 31 26 20 17



Melanie Randall Joel I. Phil Benjamin | Crystal Bill Michael [Katherine

Foster | Pittman |Ferguson Thompson Alan Van Hall H. Dern
Burgis Sickle Miller

Hanover #2 1035 64.97% 468 467 316 277 12 28 30 21 26
Henrietta #1 1057 |73.15% 502 506 371 318 23 39 24 15 18
Henrietta #2 1125 62.78% 484 471 439 408 31 42 32 23 38
Leoni #1 1386 52.58% 546 530 464 428 26 90 40 45 51
Leoni #2 894 148.91% 345 312 341 301 15 51 15 16 18
Leoni #3 1080 49.41% 382 341 422 397 19 94 44 31 32
Leoni #4 1395 53.18% 641 613 490 438 14 63 31 34 39
Leoni #5 221 60.88% 93 89 68 70 1 18 13 7 7

AVCB 1322  N/A 550 476 588 538 14 51 19 14 24
Liberty #1 1035 [79.68% 524 531 277 262 8 34 30 28 24
Liberty #2 697 76.01% 349 339 191 167 11 26 18 16 15
Napoleon #1 912 55.75% 391 382 287 263 14 36 18 13 32
Napoleon #2 872 53.37% il 321 313 275 10 46 20 13 24
Napoleon #3 1001 59.02% 430 437 309 262 12 44 27 24 38

AVCB 649 | N/A 285 268 244 232 6 24 11 5 14
Norvell #1 792 76.15% 309 320 261 243 12 42 17 20 23
Norvell #2 967 70.12% 402 383 360 ekl 10 35 20 17 16
Parma 1254 166.35% 553 541 431 373 21 48 19 24 25
Pulaski 1017 |72.38% 518 509 274 237 17 46 23 13 21
Rives #1 1284 59.67% 624 609 430 369 25 45 29 12 24
Rives #2 1040 [70.51% 544 538 279 242 15 43 21 10 20
Sandstone #1 820 72.95% 440 406 221 210 6 28 18 10 21
Sandstone #2 588 76.26% 319 299 134 111 4 27 22 11 8
Sandstone #3 532 67.94% 274 256 154 133 6 22 14 15 13
Spring Arbor #1 895 82.49% 652 637 121 113 9 26 19 7 5
Spring Arbor #2 1169 71.94% 674 679 272 239 7 40 25 15 16
Spring Arbor #3 398 82.74% 211 198 102 101 6 14 4 5 9



Melanie Randall Joel I. Phil Benjamin | Crystal Bill Michael [Katherine

Foster | Pittman |Ferguson Thompson Alan Van Hall H. Dern
Burgis Sickle Miller

Spring Arbor #4 1456 79.52% 812 801 368 322 21 51 23 16 25
Springport 929 65.98% 466 447 289 238 7 39 16 17 15
Summit #1 572 48.52% 235 231 206 185 8 21 9 9 12
Summit #2 807 |47.36% 375 360 280 255 14 12 18 7 10
Summit #3 1132 52.14% 588 554 356 277 15 30 17 13 23
Summit #4 691 58.76% 373 370 202 182 9 11 6 4 8
Summit #5 885 53.67% 470 459 247 217 16 23 19 11 19
Summit #6 1044 59.73% 601 587 259 196 18 27 17 13 16
Summit #7 693 55.04% 340 313 222 182 12 29 19 12 20
Summit #8 672 51.45% 266 236 284 248 5 27 21 14 19
Summit #9 114 45.42% 38 36 50 51 0 4 0 2 4
Summit #10 744 54.71% 352 347 264 215 13 36 12 9 14
Summit #11 695 47.47% 252 246 310 279 8 23 14 12 27
Summit #12 586 51.86% 340 307 168 129 5 20 15 11 5

AVCBO01 1738 | N/A 1009 946 537 462 16 22 24 18 23

AVCBO02 1284  N/A 706 666 444 383 11 28 8 2 13
Tompkins 1319 68.99% 607 575 474 454 17 54 41 32 29
Waterloo 1498 73.22% 661 599 545 501 29 45 27 21 30
City of Jackson 0
Ward 1, #1 596 38.38% 124 110 394 370 6 16 9 11 17
City of Jackson 0
Ward 1, #2 523 44.44% 32 28 434 429 7 16 4 3 9
City of Jackson
Ward 1, #3 515 44.82% 45 44 416 395 4 18 7 4 7
City of Jackson 0
Ward 2. #1 533 50.86% 223 206 203 183 10 26 12 10 14
City of Jackson | 39, 458706 130 119 169 163 7 21 18 12 9

Ward 2, #2



Melanie Randall Joel I. Phil Benjamin | Crystal Bill Michael [Katherine

Foster | Pittman |Ferguson Thompson Alan Van Hall H. Dern
Burgis Sickle Miller

City of Jackson 0
Ward 2. #3 575 38.31% 180 164 304 291 9 27 10 16 19
\(/3\;2; dogJZ‘ikSO” 338 39.86% 78 65 217 195 6 20 5 3 10
LY OTIaoeOn 604 49.03% 178 176 286 255 4 21 14 17 16
\(/3\;;3: dogJingO” 581 52.39% 214 205 255 234 7 14 11 9 6
\(/3\;2; do;JZston 157 39.05% 55 54 66 63 4 6 4 4 4
o dozjiclkson 504 48.84% 182 170 186 161 11 21 7 6 20
\(/3\;;3: dOZJZ‘;kSO” 742 (48.24% 243 257 308 279 15 22 17 11 16
City of Jackson 0
Werd 4 43 1008 56.60% 449 432 357 299 18 24 19 20 12
\(/3\;2; do‘;JiclkSO” 549 29.23% 123 123 328 318 5 21 20 10 19
clyoriackson 573 300196 187 165 307 274 10 33 11 14 | 15
o dogJi‘ikSO” 1163 61.34% 510 492 412 364 22 37 26 14 21
\(/3\;;3: dogJi‘;kSO” 300 51.25% 134 132 179 155 13 14 8 8 10
\(/3\;2; dogjigkson 1078 58.40% 484 486 363 329 15 27 27 22 18

AvcBol| 337 | N/A 82 79 221 212 3 4

Avceo2| 976 | NJA | 495 458 361 342 11 19 8 9

AVCB03| 462 | N/A 172 163 243 219 1 10 3 3 6



ELEC ION Jackson

County
/ * P// (f/’( ELECTION RETURNS

DETAILED results for Member of the Wayne State University Board of Governors

To find a particular township quickly, choose "Find" from the Edit Menu (control-f or command-f) and enter the name of the

township.
Poll % Reg Susan Licata Paul C. Tina | Annetta Margaret Philip A. Jerry Thomas | Kathleen
Book \;)oters Haroutunian Hillegonds Abbott | Miller Guttshall| Adams ' Jankiewicz W.  Oakford
Jones
TOTAL | -- -- 28600 30353 24619 24889 1325 2257 1716 1274 1442

Blackman #1 641 39.16% 168 187 297 300 8 26 13 7 12
Blackman #2 590 46.49% 205 206 224 225 11 38 13 13 11
Blackman #3 395 40.27% 151 150 169 155 9 15 5 4 13
Blackman #4 551 31.24% 194 195 207 211 12 17 15 10 13
Blackman #5 586 34.41% 215 214 213 219 15 27 16 18 18
Blackman #6 863 48.67% ekl 385 229 242 15 26 28 23 17
Blackman #7 1017 |54.24% 428 464 281 289 14 22 24 19 22
Blackman #8 1146 55.15% 475 491 334 331 17 37 27 22 23

AVCB | 2046 = N/A 893 966 769 796 23 39 31 17 22
Columbia #1 1303 70.82% 518 553 441 433 31 46 41 23 47
Columbia #2 1221 73.96% 516 583 326 339 29 45 43 30 36
Columbia #3 1759 76.48% 709 760 491 523 24 59 41 30 30
Concord 1353 | 72.55% 613 648 370 385 26 42 31 24 34
Grass Lake #1 | 1330 78.79% 565 587 420 422 19 28 36 34 19
Grass Lake #2 | 1536 ' 78.69% 659 689 486 471 37 47 33 29 43

Hanover #1 934 73.03% 360 409 248 258 24 30 26 20 21



Susan Licata Paul C. Tina Annetta | Margaret Philip A. Jerry Thomas | Kathleen
Haroutunian Hillegonds Abbott | Miller Guttshall Adams | Jankiewicz W.  Oakford

Jones

Hanover #2 1035 64.97% 432 434 316 309 13 36 24 22 20
Henrietta #1 1057 |73.15% 439 473 365 366 22 30 29 20 18
Henrietta #2 1125 62.78% 426 442 436 441 31 45 41 19 40
Leoni #1 1386 52.58% 483 493 472 471 44 64 50 41 41
Leoni #2 894 48.91% 294 304 326 323 22 45 23 17 19
Leoni #3 1080 49.41% 314 333 435 418 28 44 36 33 27
Leoni #4 1395 53.18% 550 576 498 476 34 54 46 32 42
Leoni #5 221 60.88% 83 85 70 68 6 15 12 11 4

AVCB 1322 | N/A 447 481 568 583 19 44 20 17 19
Liberty #1 1035 79.68% 462 498 288 299 13 30 34 20 17
Liberty #2 697 76.01% 307 320 184 183 13 19 24 12 11
Napoleon #1 912 |55.75% 345 347 289 291 19 43 16 18 22
Napoleon #2 872 53.37% 292 302 320 303 17 30 21 16 29
Napoleon #3 1001 59.02% 388 390 304 309 15 34 39 16 25

AVCB| 649 N/A 247 269 235 258 15 19 11 5 11
Norvell #1 792 76.15% 266 290 265 265 20 36 27 22 19
Norvell #2 967 70.12% 364 383 348 345 18 28 19 13 23
Parma 1254 66.35% 507 521 410 412 26 32 26 20 25
Pulaski 1017 |72.38% 459 484 267 279 17 33 23 15 24
Rives #1 1284 59.67% 565 583 402 390 30 60 24 18 29
Rives #2 1040 70.51% 478 505 278 270 14 47 22 13 24
Sandstone #1 820 |72.95% 389 406 217 224 8 28 18 9 15
Sandstone #2 588 |76.26% 280 305 131 126 8 32 18 12
Sandstone #3 532 67.94% 243 252 153 144 5 12 17 16
Spring Arbor #1 | 895 82.49% 607 634 125 119 10 28 16 10
Spring Arbor #2 | 1169 | 71.94% 615 653 258 274 12 31 20 18 21

Spring Arbor #3 | 398 | 82.74% 190 199 107 106 6 9 6 4 5



Spring Arbor #4 | 1456
Springport 929
Summit #1 572
Summit #2 807
Summit #3 1132
Summit #4 691
Summit #5 885
Summit #6 1044
Summit #7 693
Summit #8 672
Summit #9 114
Summit #10 744

Summit #11 695
Summit #12 586
AVCBO01 | 1738
AVCB02 | 1284

Tompkins 1319
Waterloo 1498
oyt g
oyt | g
oo o
oyt g

City of Jackson

Ward 2, #2 394

79.52%
65.98%
48.52%
47.36%
52.14%
58.76%
53.67%
59.73%
55.04%
51.45%
45.42%
54.71%
47.47%
51.86%
N/A
N/A
68.99%
73.22%

38.38%

44.44%

44.82%

50.86%

45.87%

Susan Licata

Haroutunian Hillegonds Abbott

722
413
195
328
502
311
401
528
280
238
32
305
210
279
909
628
28
578

117

29

37

190

113

Paul C.

77
434
204
352
549
350
437
S
308
231
33
330
229
319
957
672
559
605

106

26

38

203

107

Tina

347
271
197
260
312
188
226
227
214
275
53
250
307
144
483
402
488
528

381

432

416

201

179

Annetta

Miller Guttshall Adams @ Jankiewicz

353
261
202
284
349
204
263
230
219
269
46
261
301
170
519
433
458
542

383

436

397

205

160

Margaret

19
16
11
16
20
11
17
18
18
11
0
17
14
13
17
13
23
30

7

13

Philip A.

57
26
16
15
22
9
18
22
25
26
3
23
21
13
23
26
47
41

13

14
28

14

Jerry

29
16
20
20
20
11
21
21
15
22
5
13
14
13
33
12
32
29

11

10

21

Thomas
W.

Jones
24
14

9
10
16

7
14
16
19
14

17
14
18

36
21

11

10

14

Kathleen
Oakford

22
13
11
13
18
11
14
16
19
14

13

15
15
39
30

11

12

10

10

14



City of Jackson
Ward 2, #3

City of Jackson
Ward 3, #1

City of Jackson
Ward 3, #2

City of Jackson
Ward 3, #3

City of Jackson
Ward 3, #4

City of Jackson
Ward 4, #1

City of Jackson
Ward 4, #2

City of Jackson
Ward 4, #3

City of Jackson
Ward 5, #1

City of Jackson
Ward 5, #2

City of Jackson
Ward 6, #1

City of Jackson
Ward 6, #2

City of Jackson
Ward 6, #3

575 138.31%

338 39.86%

604 49.03%

581 52.39%

157 39.05%

504 48.84%

742 148.24%

1008 56.60%

549 129.23%

573 30.91%

1163 61.34%

390 51.25%

1078 58.40%

AVCBO1| 337 N/A
AVCB02| 976 N/A
AVCBO03| 462 N/A

Susan Licata

Haroutunian Hillegonds Abbott

152

61

161

177

49

152

231

379

114

155

431

107

430

69
442
149

Paul C.

155

57

169

190

52

159

244

426

114

159

466

123

467

84
475
165

Tina

295

211

287

246

65

178

313

321

331

306

402

174

352

212
341
232

Annetta

Miller Guttshall Adams @ Jankiewicz

311

214

274

255

69

169

310

325

328

302

390

181

361

217
353
234

Margaret

16

16

15

17

23

10

11

32

11

16

12

Philip A.

28
13
12

18

11
28
19
18
22
34
17

19

21

Jerry

17

12

16

14

15

26

17

10

24

26

17

Thomas
W.

Jones

10

13

16

19

14

13

22

29

Kathleen
Oakford

22

11

14

12

12

10

14

26

12
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